
 

 

 

WASHINGTON CO.  

CROPS DAY 

WHEN: THURS., FEB 28, 2019 

WHERE:  

 WASHINGTON CO. CONSERVATION DISTRICT 

 50 Old Hickory Ridge Rd,  

 Washington, PA 15301  

 

REGISTRATION:  

ONLINE: EXTENSION.PSU.EDU/CROPS-DAYS 

BY PHONE: 1-877-345-0691 

9:00AM 

9:30AM 

 

10:30AM 

11:15AM 

 

12:10 PM 

12:15 PM 

 

1:00PM 

2:00PM 

2:30PM 

3:30PM 

Registration & Sponsors 

Welcome, Water quality and 
pesticide formulations 

Manure & nutrient management 

Cover crops & herbicide      

considerations 

Sponsor updates  

FEATURING  

Penn State Agronomy Specialists:  

John Wallace   

   4 CORE (00)  

+ 4 CATEGORY(PC,01,18)          

      CREDITS  

      FOR PESTICIDE APPLICATORS 

EARLY BIRD $15 BEFORE FEB. 18TH 
            $20 AFTER FEB. 18TH 
 

REGISTRATION DEADLINE FEB. 25
TH

   

Tom Ulrich, Ag specialist with Washington  Co. 
Conservation district, 
 

Local Penn State Extension Educators, NRCS, and 
FSA 
 

& PASA 

Penn State Extension is  partnering with Washington Co. Con-
servation district to discuss nutrient and weed management;  
cover crops; and NRCS and FSA update 

Lunch and Learn with PASA– 
Updates on  soil health study 
& sustainable farming 

Rye cover crops and weed 
control 

NRCS & FSA Update 

Pesticide exposure, PPE, & 
storage 

Closing discussions, surveys 


