

9:00AM	Registration & Sponsors
9:30AM	Welcome, Water quality and pesticide formulations
10:30AM	Manure & nutrient management
11:15AM	Cover crops & herbicide considerations
12:10 PM	Sponsor updates
12:15 PM	Lunch and Learn with PASA– Updates on soil health study & sustainable farming
1:00PM	Rye cover crops and weed control
2:00PM	NRCS & FSA Update
2:30PM	Pesticide exposure, PPE, & storage
3:30PM	Closing discussions, surveys



WASHINGTON CO. CROPS DAY

Penn State Extension is partnering with Washington Co. Conservation district to discuss nutrient and weed management; cover crops; and NRCS and FSA update



WHEN: THURS., FEB 28, 2019

WHERE:

WASHINGTON CO. CONSERVATION DISTRICT 50 Old Hickory Ridge Rd, Washington, PA 15301

REGISTRATION:

ONLINE: EXTENSION.PSU.EDU/CROPS-DAYS BY PHONE: 1-877-345-0691

> EARLY BIRD \$15 BEFORE FEB. 18[™] \$20 AFTER FEB. 18[™]

REGISTRATION DEADLINE FEB. 25TH

4 CORE (00)

+ 4 CATEGORY(PC,01,18) CREDITS FOR PESTICIDE APPLICATORS



FEATURING

Penn State Agronomy Specialists: John Wallace

Tom Ulrich, Ag specialist with Washington Co. Conservation district,

Local Penn State Extension Educators, NRCS, and FSA

& PASA